Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2019-012781

2019-012784

2019-012805

2019-012808

2019-012817

2019-012819

2019-012850

2019-012781

2019-012784

2019-012805

2019-012808

2019-012817

4/22/2019 1:55

4/22/2019 4:05

4/22/2019 9:10

4/22/2019 9:21

4/22/2019 10:38

4/22/2019 10:47

4/22/2019 14:46

4/22/2019 1:55

4/22/2019 4:05

4/22/2019 9:10

4/22/2019 9:21

4/22/2019 10:38

MAIN ST //
FRONT Street

B Street

GLACIER Avenue

EGAN Drive

TWELFTH Street

LIVINGSTON
Way

WHITTIER Street

MAIN ST //
FRONT Street

B Street

GLACIER Avenue

EGAN Drive

TWELFTH Street

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Building fire

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Outside equipment fire

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Building fire

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




heduled T t
LIVINGSTON Scheduled Transports

2019-012819 4/22/2019 10:47 Way CCFR Station 3 (Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

2019-012850 4/22/2019 14:46 WHITTIER Street CCFR Station1 Outside equipment fire



