

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-012781	4/22/2019 1:55	MAIN ST // FRONT Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-012784	4/22/2019 4:05	B Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-012805	4/22/2019 9:10	GLACIER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Building fire
2019-012808	4/22/2019 9:21	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-012817	4/22/2019 10:38	TWELFTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-012819	4/22/2019 10:47	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-012850	4/22/2019 14:46	WHITTIER Street	CCFR Station 1	Outside equipment fire
2019-012781	4/22/2019 1:55	MAIN ST // FRONT Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury EMS call, excluding
2019-012784	4/22/2019 4:05	B Street	CCFR Station 1	vehicle accident with injury
2019-012805	4/22/2019 9:10	GLACIER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Building fire
2019-012808	4/22/2019 9:21	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-012817	4/22/2019 10:38	TWELFTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2019-012819	4/22/2019 10:47	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-012850	4/22/2019 14:46	WHITTIER Street	CCFR Station 1	Outside equipment fire